Linde E25L

(ET1406 )

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loeftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Masttype

Frilgft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhijul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi
Transmission
Forerplads

Batteri

Lys

Udstyr

Godkendt

Linde

E25L

2500

500

3770 ff

2474

Duplex

1811

1200

2463

1150
23x9x10
Supersoft
200/50-10
Supersoft
AC vekselstrgm
LDC transistorstyring
Aben kabine
80V/625Ah
Arbejdslys
Sideskift

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



